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HOT DOG MAKER PARTY
TIME

Model: 0206/00
Code: 00C020600AR0
EAN: 8003705121331

Organize a super yummy Dinner Party with Hot Dog Maker Party Time!

Prepare your hot dogs with the Party Time line hot dog machine. Hot dog Maker has 4 spaces: 2 for
heating sandwiches and 2 for cooking wurstel. Insert the sandwiches and frankfurters into the cooking
compartments, set one of the 5 available cooking levels and wait for the foods to be automatically

ejected at the end of cooking.

What are you waiting for? Start organizing your Dinner Party!

Product specifications

Power

4 cooking spaces
Automatic ejection at the end of the cooking cycle
Stop function

5 cooking levels
Removable crumb tray
Product length
Product width

Product height
Product weight

Box weight

Master weight

650W

2 for sandwiches and 2 for wurstel
v

v

4

v

27.00 cm
16.00 cm
21.00 cm
1.19Kg
1.59Kg
6.76 Kg
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Master pieces 4
Pallet pieces 120
20 container pieces 2496
40 container pieces 5152

40H container pieces 5640
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