



HOT DOG MAKER PARTY TIME

Model: 0206/00

Code: 00C020600AR0 **EAN:** 8003705121331

Organize a super yummy **Dinner Party** with Hot Dog Maker Party Time!

Prepare your hot dogs with the Party Time line hot dog machine. Hot dog Maker has 4 spaces: 2 for heating sandwiches and 2 for cooking wurstel. Insert the sandwiches and frankfurters into the cooking compartments, set one of the 5 available cooking levels and wait for the foods to be automatically ejected at the end of cooking.

What are you waiting for? Start organizing your Dinner Party!

Power	650W
4 cooking spaces	2 for sandwiches and 2 for wurstel
Automatic ejection at the end of the cooking cycle	✓
Stop function	✓
5 cooking levels	✓
Removable crumb tray	V
Product length	27.00 cm
Product width	16.00 cm
Product height	21.00 cm
Product weight	1.19 Kg
Box weight	1.59 Kg
Master weight	6.76 Kg

1/2



De'Longhi Appliances s.r.I - Divisione Commerciale Ariete https://www.ariete.net/en

Master pieces	4	
Pallet pieces	120	
20 container pieces	2496	
40 container pieces	5152	
40H container pieces	5640	